Jul 29 2024 (15:57) India Rail Info

Ganga Damodar Express/13329 - Exp - ECR
KQR/Koderma Junction to TEA/Taregna
2h 51m - 140 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DHN  |Dhanbad Junction 23:20 2 |1 0 50 |232 |ECR
2 TET Tetulmari 23:31 23:33 2m |1 1 9 59 |226 |ECR
3 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 23:54 23:59 5m |3 |1 30 77 |235 |ECR
4 PNME |Parasnath 00:13 00:15 2m |3 |2 48 81 (278 |ECR
5 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 00:35 00:37 2m |2 |2 |75 |83 |327 |ECR
6 |PSB Parsabad 00:53 00:55 2m |2 |2 |97 |88 |339 |[ECR
7 KQR |Koderma junction 01:13 01:15 2m (4 |2 123 (49 [397 |ECR
8 GAYA |Gaya Junction 02:50 03:10 20m |7 |2 201 |71 [109 |ECR
9 |(JHD |Jehanabad 03:50 03:55 5m (2 |2 248 |84 |68 |ECR
10 |TEA |Taregna 04:06 04:08 2m |1 |2 |263 |27 |62 |ECR
11 |PNBE |Patna Junction 05:15 9 |2 293 |- 57 |ECR

Jul 29 2024 (15:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




